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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Wong1305
Accel

9.100 9.100 9.4259.375 37.000
5 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Sohni Gibbs1334
Sonoma

9.475 8.650 9.3259.250 36.700
1 8 2 6T 2 

2 

Cecelia Hyman1300
Accel

9.125 8.775 9.4509.100 36.450
3T 7 4T 3 3 

3 

Sony Podkaminer1303
Accel

8.925 8.925 9.3259.225 36.400
8T 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Alexa McCall1312
Diablo

8.850 9.200 9.0259.100 36.175
10 2 4T 10 5 

5 

Stella Bottari1316
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.300 9.5009.075 36.000
3T 9 6 1 6 

6 

Riley McMullen1313
Diablo

8.925 9.025 9.2008.675 35.825
8T 4T 8 8T 7 

7 

Emma Williams1315
Fusion

9.450 9.025 9.4757.800 35.750
2 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Jocelyn Rock1321
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.000 9.2008.850 35.125
6 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Lyla Hoban1309
Diablo

8.950 0.000 9.4257.500 25.875
7 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Molly Lynch1325
Luna

0.000 9.650 0.0008.650 18.300
11 1 9 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


